
Pos 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

CAPIT Cup 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

48 

8 

917 

13 

70 

22 

71 

20 

582 

854 

3 

48 

555 

61 

65 

27 

103 

153 

10 

20 

Name 

DRASLER Andrej 

GAZZARIN Fabio 

EMANUELI Roberto 

ZUPAN Marin 

BELLINI Roberto 

MELONI Walter 

FUSCO Silvestro 

VINDIS Benjamin 

ANCARANI Andrea 

MARANGONI Nicola 

MANGIALARDO Simon 

BONACCI  Nicola 

NAVA Barbara 

REBESCHIN Giovanni 

BERNARDINELLO Eugenio 

ISAAC MONTI Davide 

MARCOLONGO Luca 

BARBIERI Luca 

DEMENGA Gil 

WIECZOREK Tim 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Total Tm 

9:51.517 

9:58.274 

9:59.364 

10:01.484 

10:06.533 

10:11.447 

10:11.688 

10:12.713 

10:13.043 

10:19.858 

10:19.932 

10:31.063 

10:36.311 

10:37.316 

10:38.233 

10:38.910 

10:38.967 

10:55.517 

11:17.976 

2:21.636 

Diff 

6.757 

7.847 

9.967 

15.016 

19.930 

20.171 

21.196 

21.526 

28.341 

28.415 

5.248 

6.253 

7.170 

7.847 

7.904 

24.454 

46.913 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:37.375 

1:37.221 

1:38.644 

1:38.458 

1:39.744 

1:39.530 

1:39.586 

1:39.261 

1:40.333 

1:41.074 

1:40.802 

1:38.164 

1:38.083 

1:38.941 

1:38.853 

1:38.878 

1:38.461 

1:41.845 

1:43.770 

2:21.636 

In Lap 

5 

3 

2 

2 

6 

2 

2 

5 

2 

2 

2 

6 

3 

2 

6 

6 

5 

6 

4 

1 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprila Tuono 1000 

Ducati V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

MV Agusta 675 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSX 600 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

6.757 

Avg. Speed 

152,200 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.221 

Best Speed 

154,337 

Best Lap by 

8 - GAZZARIN Fabio 

2nd King of Weekly 

13.08.2024. 

Capit 600/1000 + 1'38'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:23:03 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

13.8.2024. 14:20 


